TYPE:   DATE:
JOB NAME:
CONTRACTOR:
CATALOG NO:
NOTES:
(T) 267-988-4100  (F) 267-288-5604
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.

• Can be surface mounted using the ½” conduit entry point at top of
housing
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL Housing Color Controls
PAWL
All-Weather Wallpack Low Profile BR - Bronze
WH - White
BK - Black
SL - Silver
EP1 - Emergency Package
PIR2 - PIR motion sensor
LISTINGS
• UL 924
• cULus Listed for Wet Locations
• IP65 rated
• State of California Title 24
• NFPA 101
• NFPA 70
• NEC
• UL Listed 90 minute emergency run time, 24
hour recharge time
WARRANTY
• 5 year warranty on all electronics and housing